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9/25/24, 3:47 PM Student Feedback Form

Student Feedback Form

1. How do you assess the attendance and punctuality of Teachers?

Outstanding

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Fair

2. How do you assess the personality of Teachers?

Outstanding

Excellent

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_RoTv0CgtetWxDeXPD2v94ii56 DcRWc4O3GyMfsxjgg/editéresponse=ACYDBNjk28PuGa5Ee-5xx18g9p_MYV... 1/6
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3. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while
Teaching?

(® Above 90%

70 - 89%

50 - 69%

30 - 49% )
Below 29%

4. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them.

@ Every time
Usually
Occasionally/Sometimes
Rarely

Never

5. Does your teacher motivate you to achieve your goals?

@ Fully

Reasonably
Partially
Slightly

Unable to say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_RoTv0CgtetWxDeXPD2v94ii56 DcRWc4O3GyMfsxjgg/editéresponse=ACYDBNjk28PuGa5Ee-5xx18g9p_MYV... 2/6
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6. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

Strongly Agree
Disagree

@ Neutral s

Agree

Strongly Disagree

7. The syllabus of the Vidyasagar University (C.B.C.S) was

@ Challenging

Dull
Adequate
Inadequate

Satisfactory

8. Accessibility of the teachers outside the classroom

Outstanding

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good

Fair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_RoTv0CgtetWxDeXPD2v94ii56 DcRWc4O3GyMfsxjgg/editéresponse=ACYDBNjk28PuGa5Ee-5xx18g9p_MYV... 3/6
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9. Contribution of the teachers to inculcate Human Values among students

Outstanding

Excellent

@ Very Good

Good

Fair

10. The college website is helpful and updated

Strongly Agree

Disagree

@ Neutral

Agree

Strongly Disagree

11. Experience of the admission process to the programme you have enrolled in

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Below Average

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_RoTv0CgtetWxDeXPD2v94ii56 DcRWc4O3GyMfsxjgg/editéresponse=ACYDBNjk28PuGa5Ee-5xx18g9p_MYV... 4/6
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12. Does your college provide enough access to E-sources in the form of e-journals, e-books
etc.?

Yes always

Sometimes

@ Rarely

Never

| do not know

13. Does your institution's library have enough relevant books according to the curriculum?

(® Above 90%

70 - 89%
50 - 69%
30 - 49%
Below 29%

14. How will you describe your experience in this College?

@ intellectually enriching
Partially enriching
Satisfactory
Not Satisfactory

Can't say

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1_RoTv0CgtetWxDeXPD2v94ii56 DcRWc4O3GyMfsxjgg/editéresponse=ACYDBNjk28PuGa5Ee-5xx18g9p_MYV... 5/6
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15. Help received from the Office Staff to the students in their need?

@ Outstanding
Excellent
Very Good
Good

Fair

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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9/25/24, 3:50 PM Teacher Feedback Form on Teaching Learning Evaluation

Teacher Feedback Form on Teaching Learning
Evaluation

Curriculum, Teaching, Learning and Evaluation

The respondent's email (dwaipayanmitra2009@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

1. Syllabus is suitable to the course

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

2. Syllabus is need based.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-6KKyCCvYnLBd4G34mjzhogfOmhigjgpbP_uJQ6Uu6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhLz5N1s4wCV4Fh1oinTwlhpsl... 1/5



9/25/24, 3:50 PM Teacher Feedback Form on Teaching Learning Evaluation

3. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials.

@ Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

4. The books/ journals etc. prescribed/listed as reference materials in the new syllabus are
available in the library.

Above 90%

70-89%
® 50-69%

30-49%

Below 29%

5. The course/syllabus of this subject increased my knowledge and perspective in the subject
area.

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-6KKyCCvYnLBd4G34mjzhogfOmhigjgpbP_uJQ6Uu6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhLz5N1s4wCV4Fh1oinTwlhpsl... 2/5
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6. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional papers.

@ Strongly agree z/_/;f_ ,“.‘;Eiifq,f\\
1t D;?f\ \“*4’

Agree
Neutral
Disagree v,

Strongly disagree

7. Infrastructural facilities, such as teacher’s rooms/carrels, class rooms, Wi-fi, reading
rooms and toilets are available in the department.

Outstanding

Excellent

8. | have the freedom to adopt/adapt new techniques/strategies of testing and assessment of
students.

Strongly agree

@ Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-6KKyCCvYnLBd4G34mjzhogfOmhigjgpbP_uJQ6Uu6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhLz5N1s4wCV4Fh1oinTwlhpsl... 3/5
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9. The environment in the department is conducive to teaching.

Outstanding

Excellent

Very Good

@ Good

Fair

10. The administration is teacher friendly

Strongly agree
@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly disagree

11. The College provides adequate support to faculty members for upgrading their skills and
qualifications.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-6KKyCCvYnLBd4G34mjzhogfOmhigjgpbP_uJQ6Uu6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhLz5N1s4wCV4Fh1oinTwlhpsl... 4/5
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12. Provisions for professional development are non discriminatory and fair.
Strongly agree

Agree

Neutral

Disagree

OO0 O0O0®

Strongly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1-6KKyCCvYnLBd4G34mjzhogfOmhigjgpbP_uJQ6Uu6U/edit#response=ACYDBNhLz5N1s4wCV4Fh1oinTwlhpsl... 5/5
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1. The general working environment in the institution is

@ A. Outstanding
B. Excellent
C. Very Good
D. Good

E. Fair

2. The current role and responsibilities are satisfactory

@ A. Strongly agree

B. Agree
C. Neutral
D. Disagree

E. Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xZWUknVz1lareQDiPQj93zMkHUe0pWa70K72Zbd4bZ|/edit#response=ACYDBNjnW34r6nL29KvW4vXkQNpyh...  1/4
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3. Duties are allocated uniformly and work is rationally distributed.

@ A. Strongly agree

B. Agree

C. Neutral

D. Disagree R

E. Strongly disagree

4. The employee grievances are settled fairly.

@ A. Strongly agree

B. Agree
C. Neutral
D. Disagree

E. Strongly disagree

5. The welfare of employees is appropriately addressed.

@ A. Strongly agree

B. Agree
C. Neutral
D. Disagree

E. Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xZWUknVz1lareQDiPQj93zMkHUe0OpWa70K72Zbd4bZ|/edit#response=ACYDBNjnW34r6nL29KvW4vXkQNpyh...  2/4
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6. The superior-subordinate relationships are fine.

A. Strongly agree
@ B. Agree

C. Neutral

D. Disagree

E. Strongly disagree

7. Infrastructural facilities, such as staff rooms/carrels, office rooms, Wi-fi, Drinking water
facilities and toilets are available

A. Outstanding
@ B. Satisfactory
C. Average

D. Fair

E. Poor

8. The Administrative system of the college has improved in the last 5 years.

@ A. Strongly agree

B. Agree
C. Neutral
D. Disagree

E. Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xZWUknVz1lareQDiPQj93zMkHUe0pWa70K72Zbd4bZ|/edit#response=ACYDBNjnW34r6nL29KvW4vXkQNpyh...  3/4
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9. Availability of recreational activities

A. Outstanding

B. Excellent

C. Very Good

D. Good

OO 00®

E. Fair

10. Working hour is maintained as per university norms

@ A. Strongly agree

O B. Agree

C. Neutral

D. Disagree

O O O

E. Strongly disagree

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1xZWUknVz1lareQDiPQj93zMkHUe0pWa70K72Zbd4bZ|/edit#response=ACYDBNjnW34r6nL29KvW4vXkQNpyh...  4/4


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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Alumni Feedback Form

How do you rate the courses that you have learned in college concerning your current
job/occupation?

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

Teachers:

@ Excellent

Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Z8xxYYx0Eh9krk9kgC298Wc0_u6xC24fBnwubNJ8gM4/edit#response=ACYDBNjbcL9jaduwq07dF6wuk-TNGN... 1/4
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Infrastructure, library, and lab facilities:

@ Excellent

() Very Good

() Good

O Average

O Poor

Office staff:

@ Excellent

() Very Good

() Good

() Average

() Poor

Admission Procedure:

@ Excellent

() Very Good

() Good

O Average

O Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Z8xxYYx0Eh9krk9kgC298Wc0_u6xC24fBnwubNJ8gM4/edit#response=ACYDBN;jbcL9jaduwq07dF6wuk-TNGN...

Alumni Feedback Form
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Sports and games facilities

OO0 0O O0®

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

Opinion about cultural activities

OO0 O0OO0®

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

Opinion about the College Website

OO0 O0OO0@®@®

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Z8xxYYx0Eh9krk9kgC298Wc0_u6xC24fBnwubNJ8gM4/edit#response=ACYDBN;jbcL9jaduwq07dF6wuk-TNGN...

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Average

Poor

Alumni Feedback Form
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The facility of grievance redressal is

4,\ N\

s

O Excellent %\j}
@ Very Good /
() Good

O Average

O Poor

Overall Rating of the College:

@ Excellent

() Very Good

() Good
() Average

() Poor

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

Google Forms
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